
         REGISTER ONLINE

Month 1 September 
Tuition will be processed on 
Sept. 11th Create your "Parent Portal" today!

Month 2 October
Tuition will be processed on Oct. 
11 Visit LegacyDance.net Members Page and choose

Month 3 November
Tuition will be processed on 
Nov. 11 Dropdown Option "Parent Portal". You must be 

Month 4 December
Tuition will be processed on 
Dec. 11 registered for classes to create your personal login.

Month 5 January
Tuition will be processed on Jan. 
11 You will be required to enter a debit/credit card to your

Month 6 February
Tuition will be processed on Feb. 
11 account in order to register for classes.

Month 7 March
Tuition will be processed on 
Mar. 11

Month 8 April
Tuition will be processed on 
April 11 What is a Parent Portal?

Month 9 May
Tuition will be processed on 
May 11 A Parent Portal is a studio communication tool that provides:

Schedule of Classes
Studio Emails
Monthly Statements & Transaction History
Making payments on your account.

Dress Rehearsals: Wednesday, May 15 & Thursday, May 16 Upcoming Events & Studio Announcemnts
Recitals: Friday, May 17

Saturday, May 18 LEGACY CLOSINGS:
Classes Begin - Tuesday, September 5

RECITAL  FEES:     $110.00 One (1) Fee per Family No Class on Labor Day  - Mon. September 4
 The Recital Fee is due January 1st and includes: Thanksgiving Holidays - Tues., Nov. 21 - Sun., Nov. 26
>Dance Portrait Session  Christmas Parades - Mon., Dec. 4 and Thurs. Dec. 7
> Program Book Christmas/New Year Holidays - Thur., Dec. 21- Sun., Jan. 7
> Four tickets to the show (4 general admission tickets) No Class during Spring Break - Mon. April 8 - Sun., April 14
> Recital T-Shirt Last Week of Classes - Mon., May 13 - Sun., May 19
> Digital download video of the entire show!  
Remaining Balance will be processed on Jan. 11th      Parent Observation Weeks:
SPRING SHOWCASE (League Teams only)  Sat., May 18 #1 - Mon., Dec. 11 - Thur., Dec. 14

#2 - Mon. April 22 - Thur., April 25
COSTUME  FEES:
Since costumes add excitement and a professional quality to our spring WINTER WEATHER UPDATE

recitals, all dancers will perform in costume.  Legacy Dance Center will follow the guidelines of the local school system

>  Costume Fee is $80.00, which includes sales tax.  and will be closed when Haywood County Schools are closed 

                    (X-Large adult sizes and above will have an extra surcharge) due to inclement weather.

>  Due by October 1st; Past Due and will be processed on October 11th MAKE UP CLASSES
>  Costume Payments are non-refundable. We encourage our students to make up their absences by attending an extra

>  LDC must be notified by September 30 if a dancer DOES NOT plan to  extra/similar class during the season. We do not want them to fall behind 

participate in the recitals.  A costume will automatically be ordered for every dancer in their classes due to sickness or travelling with their family.

unless we are advised before the deadline. Parents are responsible for payments in full. We also provide private lessons with our Staff and Student Teachers 

>  Students who are in the Tumbling classes at LDC, DO NOT if your child would like more personalized learning.

perform in the recitals, and  will not be charged a Costume Fee.  There are no deductions for absences and tuition fees.

2023 - 2024  GUIDELINES  &  SCHEDULE

At the end of our dance year, LDC produces a recital featuring our talented students. 

The show allows the students to experience performing, which we feel

 is an integral part of their dance education program.


